

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from chehla to L43 with under Head MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Dynamic Services & company At - Maa Bhawan Gautam Budh Colony Road No. 02, Delhi, Crayer.					
Agreement No. - 61/MMGSY/SC/SBY 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					
Date of measurement - 14.10.20					
(1) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure etc					
1000 mm ± 02 Nos					
H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$					
Pipe ports - $2 \times 1 \times 8.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$					
600 mm ± 01 No.					
H.W. - $2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.1$					

3rd & final Bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from chehla to 1043 under Head MMHSY/SC/					
Name of Agency - Dynamic Services & Company, At- Maa Bhawan, Gautam Budh colony, Road No. 02, Delta, Chayga,					
Agreement No. - 61/MMHSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.09.21					
Actual date of Comp - 02.03.21					
Further measurement					
Nil					
Thanks 15.4.21 T.E.					

Abstract of cost

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/21) E/W in excavation of found, of str. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22)					229.47 m ³
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 70085.00
(2/22) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22)					26.09 m ³
@ ₹ 4110.94/m ³					₹ 107254.00
(3/22) Plv P.C.C M20 in open found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22)					144.80 m ³
@ ₹ 4565.29/m ³					₹ 661054.00
(4/30,31) Plv & Layin R.C.C Pipe N.P. ₃ - etc					
(4) 1000 mm & Pipe -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23)					15.00 m
@ ₹ 3672.36/m					₹ 55085.00
(5) 800 mm & Pipe -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23)					7.50 m
@ ₹ 1166.78/m					₹ 8751.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) - 02 N.T.					
@ ₹ 4416.05/m ³					₹ 8832.00
					₹ 6003717.00
Add 12% G.S.T.				(+)	₹ 720446.00
Add 1% L.C.S.				(+)	₹ 60037.00
Seigniorage free (vide d)					
Page 29)				(+)	116613.00
					₹ 6900813.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 4814872.00
Certified that the					₹ 2085941.00
Work has been completed					
as per specification & dir					

of E.I.D

Banka v. H/w
15.4.21 15.4.21
J.E RE

Material Statement for upto
date measurement -

(i) Stone-aggregate -

40mm - 91.85 m³ @ 494.15/m³20mm - 102.64 m³ @ 604.91/m³10mm - 51.38 m³ @ 668.80/m³

(ii) Coarse Sand -

128.72 m³ @ 175.80/m³

(iii) Fine Sand -

100.96 m³ @ 141.85/m³